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! FACTS, FIGURES & RECORDS 2010

* 2010 CFL SCHEDULE
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PRE-SEASON [ W
» o
1 Wk Gm.__ Date Day _lLocal ET Home  Visitor Wk Gm_ . Date Day  Local ET Home _ Visitor (%]
. T
) A 1 June 13 Sun  1:00 1:00 TOR HAM B 5 June 19 Sat 1:00 1.00 MTL TOR P
2 June 13 Sun  1:00  2:00 WPG MTL 6 June 20 Sun  1:00 1.00 HAM WPG
! 3 June 13 Sun 400 5:00 SSK BC 7 June 20 Sun 100 300 CGY SSK
’ 4 June 13 Sun  5:00 7:00 EDM cay 8 June 20 Sun  2:00 5:00 BC EDM
{ REGULAR SEASON
! Wi D ET Home Visiter | Wk Gm___ Date Dav__local ET  Home _ Visitor
¥
) 1 9 July 1 Thu  6:00 7:00 SSK MTL 1 45 September 10 Fri 7:00 9:.00 EDM ceY
'_ 10 July 1 Thu  8:00 10:00 ole} 4 TOR 48 September 11 Sat 1:00 1:00 HAM MTL
L 11 July 2 Fri 7:00 8:00 WPG HAM 47 September 11 Sat 1:00 4:00 BC TOR
] 12 July 4 Sun 500 7:00 EDM BC 48 September 12 Sun  12:00 1:00 WPG . SSK
4
;. 2 13 July 9 Fri 7:00 8:00 WPG TOR 12 49 September 17 Fri 8:00 9.00 88K CGY
! 14 July 10 Sat 100 1.00 HAM caY 50 September 18 Sat 7:00 10:00 8BC HAM
15 July 10 Sat  7:00 10:00 BC S8K 51 September 19 Sun  1:00 1:00 TOR WPG
16 July 11 Sun  5:00 7:00 EDM MTL 52 September 19 Sun  4:00 4:00 MTL EDM
3 17 July 14 Wed 7:30 7:30 TOR CGY 13 53 September 24 Fri 7:00 8:00 WPG MTL
18 July 16 Fri 7:00 7:00 HAM WPG 54 September 25  Sat 6:30 6:30 HAM SSK
19 July 18 Sat  7:00 10:00 BC MTL 55 September 25  Sat 7:30 9:30 coY BC
20 July 17 Sat 300 4:00 88K EDM 56 September 26 Sun  1:00 12:00 TOR* EDM
: 4 21 July 22 Thu 7:30 7:30 MTL HAM 14 57 October 1 Fri 7:00 9:00 CGY MTL
) 22 July 23 Fri 7:30 7:30 TOR BC 58 October 2 Sat 3:00 3:00 TOR SSK
. 23 July 24 Sat  5:30 6:30 WPG EDM 59 October 2 Sat 7:00 10:00 BC WPG
24 July 24 Sat  7:30 9:30 CGY SSK 60 October 3 Sun  2:30 4:30 EDM HAM
5 25 July 29 Thu  7:30 7:30 MTL TOR 15 61 October 8 Fri 7:30 7:30 HAM EDM
26 July 30 Fri 7.00 9:00 EDM BC 62 October 9 Sat 4:00 5:00 58K TOR
27 July 31 Sat  5:30 6:30 S8K HAM 63 October 11 Mon  1:00 1:00 MTL cGY
28 July 31 Sat 730 9:30 cGY WPG 84 October 11 Mon  3:30 4:30 WPG BC
8 29 August 8 Fri 7:00 7:00 MTL SSK 16 65 October 15 Fri 7:30 7:30 TOR HAM
30 August 6 Fri 8:00 10:00 EDM TOR 66 October 16 Sat 7:00 10:00 BC EDM
31 August 7 Sat  7:00 7:00 HAM WPG 67 October 17 Sun  1:00 1:00 MTL WPG
32 August 7 Sat  7:00 10:00 BC cGY 68 October 17 Sun  3:00 4:00 SSK cGY
7 33 August 12 Thu 800 9:00 SSK BC 17 69 October 22 Fri 7:00 7.00 HAM MTL
34 August 13 Fri 730 830 WPG HAM 70 October 22 Fri 8:00 10:00 CGY BC
35 August 14 Sat  7:30 7:30 TOR MTL 71 October 23 Sat 3:00 4:00 WPG TOR
36 August 15 Sun  6:00 8:00 CGY EDM 72 October 23 Sat 5:.00 7:00 EDM S8K
8 37 August 19 Thu  7:30 7:30 MTL wWPG 18 73 October 29 Fri 7:00 7:00 TOR MTL
38 August 20 Fri 7:30 7:30 TOR HAM 74 October 29 Fri 8:00 10:00 CGY HAM
9 38 August 27 Fri 7:30 10:30 8C CGY 75 October 30 Sat 5:00 7.00 EDM WPG
40 August 28 Sat 500 7:00 EDM SSK 76 October 31 Sun  2:00 500 BC 88K
10 41 September 3 Fri 7:30 7:30 MTL BC 19 77 November 5 Fri 7:00 8:00 WPG CGY
' 42 September5  Sun  3:00 4:00 SSK WPG 78 November 6 Sat 2:00 2:00 HAM BC
43 September6  Mon  2:30 2:30 HAM TOR 79 November 6 Sat 600 7.00 8SK EDM
44 September 6 Mon  4:00 6:00 CGY EDM 80 November 7 Sun 4:00 4:00 MTL TOR

: * September 26, 2010 game between Toronto and Edmonton will be played at Moncton, New Brunswick

) CFL PLAYOFFS 98TH GREY CUP CHAMPIONSHIP
' Wk Gm___ Date Day  Time Round Wk Gm Date Day location
P1 81 November 14 Sun  TBD Eastern Semi-Final P3 85 November 28 Sun Commonwealth Stadium |
82 November 14 Sun TBD Western Semi-Final 6:30 pm ET Edmonton, Alberta |
4:30 pm MT
P2 83 November 21 Sun  TBD Eastern Final
84 Novemnber 21 Sun  TBD Western Final

LANADIAN FOUTBALL LEA&L?%




